Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) R 04 - 05 - 20(U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ → 10271215	Docket: 36636.160997
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: f	Please Record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 3 31 04	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
BURMEISTER & WAIN ENERGI A/S	Name: BURMEISTER & WAIN ENERGI A/S
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: <u>Jaegersborg Alle 164</u>
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger —	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: 2820 Gentofte State/Country: DENMARK
☐ Other <u>Change of Address</u>	Zip:
Execution Date: February 19, 2004	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application by the first named inventor is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	
	6,220,188
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>
26694	⊠ Enclosed
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Name: VENABLE LLP Address: P.O. Box 34385	Deposit account number:
004 DBYRNE -00000053 6220188	
City: Washington Catalog C. 7in: 00040 0000	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20043-9998 DO NOT USE	TUIC CDACE
	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.	

VENABLE DAY

PC Docs No. 534889v1

01 FC:8

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

G.





On the 15th December 2003 the notified amendments for CVR number (former registrationnumber A/S 289.356):

"BURMEISTER & WAIN ENERGI A/S" Ramsingsvej 30 2500 Valby

domiciled in the municipality of København have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its address to:

"BURMEISTER & WAIN ENERGI A/S"

Jægersborg Alle 164

2820 Gentofte

Grundafa. 191496 01 0000.0018 60000-00123/2004

09.03.20

Copenhagen, 19th February 2004

Søren Saugmann Pedersen

PATENT REEL: 015190 FRAME: 0611



123/2004 - Lb.nr. 191496 TRUE COPY CERTIFIED.

The 9th of March 2004 NOTARIAL of Taastrup, Denmark

RECORDED: 03/31/2004

Kirsten Sodemann

NOTARY

PANMARKS DOMSTOK

PATENT REEL: 015190 FRAME: 0612